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CARLISLE INDIAN INDUSTRIAL SCHOOL.
DESCRIPTIVE AND HISTORICAL- RECORD OF STUDENT.
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Andrew Knife, one of bhr ex-
students, is now employed at Pine
Ridge Agency, South Dakota.
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8. What other positions have you held sinee leaving Carlisle ... e

9. Tell me anything else of interest qonnected with your life:



1910,

THE POYREE. o vre o - ym case to
Hr. iiyer, and he tells me now that he gent a letter'inclesing
your recommendations to the Department. Iie has not heard from
them as to & position for you.

If you will send me another of the offieial route cards, and
I hear anything about a poasition for you, I will write you.

I trust that you and the other Carlisle boys are getting
along alright, and that you will soon find some other work to do.

Very truly yours,

HRD-MID,

i



Carlisle, Pa., June 7, 1210,

¥r. Andrew Xnife,

e/o Buffalo Bili ¥, W. Show,

Buffalo, H. Y.

Dear Friend:

The morning after you were here, I pregsented you case to
r, Iyer, and he tells me now that he sent s letter inclogsing
your recommendations to the Department. Ile has not heard from
them as to & pesition for you. 5

If you will send me another of the official route cards, and
I hear anything about a position for you, I will write you.

I trust that yon and the other Carlisle boys are petting
along alright, end that you will soon find some obher work to do.

Very truly yours,

HRD-I1ID,.




Burrazo Buts

PA@;E?EE Brut's

WILD WEST FAR BAST.
No. 2
Dams | TowxN [ StTATE R. R. Mires

May 23 | Scranton, Pa. C.R.R.N.J. | 119
24 | Wilkes-Barre, £ £ 19
25 | Sunbury, ol P. R. R 64
26 | Williamsport, ‘ ‘ 40
27 | Tyrone, S s 79
28 | Johnstown, “ g 51
May é()} Pittsburg, Pa. P.R.R. 72
June 1 | Wheeling, W.Va. B. & O. 68
2 | Parkersburg, 5¢ i 93
8 | Chillicothe, Ohio | B.& O.8.W. 97
4 | Columbus, o N.&W. 51
June 81/ Cleveland, Ohio | Big4 | 138
8 | Erie, Pa. L.S.& M.S. 95
& Dunkirk, N.Y. o 48

1 . mn e
11f Buffalo, i 40
June 13 | Rochester, l N.Y. | N.Y.Central | 68
14 | Geneva, | b < 51
15 | Auburn, [ 4 25
16 | Syracuse, | iy o 26
17 | Utica, SR 7 53
18 | Norwich, 1 a8 DIL.&W. 53
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Edueation.
B76b1 — 31906, Washington, gnily 11, 1966,

U. 5. Indian Agent,

Paine Hidge, S5.9D.
% B

The application of Andrew Knife, night watohman at $400 per
annum for transfer to the position of assistant disciplinarian, is
received and the endorsements of Superintendsnt Ross and yourself
ars noted.

Theres is no available vacasncy at pmesent, but his promotion

will be considered when opoortunity offsrs.

Very respsctfully,
(signed) ¢. F. Larrabvee,
Acting Commissioner.

WAM






Carlisle, Pa., June 8, 1910.
Hr. Andrew Knife,
¢/o Buffalo Bill ¥. W. Show,
Buffalo, N. Y.
Dear Friend:

I am in receipt of & letter from the Indian Office this morning
inclosing a blank for you to £ill out and return to them. I also
inclose the letters of recommandation which you left with me at
Carlisle, and which have just been returned te me by the Indian
0ffice. You ean now correspond directly with the Indian Office at
Vashington reparding your reinstatement.

Very truly yours,

WRD-MID, Superintendent.
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